
Hallenspielplan  Hammelburg Saaletalhalle  ( 210140 )
Am Sportzentrum 10
97762   Hammelburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.07.2024 12:15

13:10

14:15

15:10

16:15

18:10

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

TV/DJK Hammelburg 2

TV Ebern 4

1.FC Bad Brückenau 1

TSV Mellrichstadt 3

TV/DJK Hammelburg 2

TSV Mellrichstadt 3

1.FC Bad Brückenau 1

TSV Mellrichstadt 3

TV Ebern 4

TV/DJK Hammelburg 2

TV Ebern 4

1.FC Bad Brückenau 1

13:13

0:0

0:0

17:21

0:0

17:19

So. 22.09.2024 16:00

18:00

ÜBL mC

BZOL F

TV/DJK Hammelburg

TV/DJK Hammelburg

TSV Bergrheinf.

HSV Bergtheim II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00 BZOL F TV/DJK Hammelburg spielfrei* 0:0

So. 06.10.2024 16:00 ÜBL mC TV/DJK Hammelburg DJK Nüdlingen 0:0

So. 13.10.2024 18:00 BZOL F TV/DJK Hammelburg HSG Heidingsfe...ldbüttelbrunn 0:0

So. 10.11.2024 18:00 BZOL F TV/DJK Hammelburg TSV Partenstein 0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 18:00 BZOL F TV/DJK Hammelburg HSG Mainfranken 0:0

So. 15.12.2024 16:00 ÜBL mC TV/DJK Hammelburg HSV Bergtheim 0:0

So. 19.01.2025 16:00 ÜBL mC TV/DJK Hammelburg TV Dettelbach 0:0

So. 26.01.2025 16:00

18:00

ÜBL mC

BZOL F

TV/DJK Hammelburg

TV/DJK Hammelburg

MHV Schweinf.09

TSV Mellrichstadt

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 16:00

18:00

ÜBL mC

BZOL F

TV/DJK Hammelburg

TV/DJK Hammelburg

TV Gerolzhofen

TV Großlangheim

0:0

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 16:00 ÜBL mC TV/DJK Hammelburg HSG Volkach 0:0

So. 16.03.2025 18:00 BZOL F TV/DJK Hammelburg FC Bad Brückenau 0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 17:30 BZOL F TV/DJK Hammelburg HSG Volkach 0:0


