Hallenspielplan Hammelburg Saaletalhalle (210140) Am Sportzentrum 10 97762 Hammelburg

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 13.07.2024 12:15	VE F	TV/DJK Hammelburg 2	1.FC Bad Brückenau 1	13:13
13:10	VE F	TV Ebern 4	TSV Mellrichstadt 3	0:0
14:15	VE F	1.FC Bad Brückenau 1	TV Ebern 4	0:0
15:10	VE F	TSV Mellrichstadt 3	TV/DJK Hammelburg 2	17:21
16:15	VE F	TV/DJK Hammelburg 2	TV Ebern 4	0:0
18:10	VE F	TSV Mellrichstadt 3	1.FC Bad Brückenau 1	17:19
So. 22.09.2024 16:00	ÜBL mC	TV/DJK Hammelburg	TSV Bergrheinf.	0:0
18:00	BZOL F	TV/DJK Hammelburg	HSV Bergtheim II	0:0
Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00	BZOL F	TV/DJK Hammelburg	spielfrei*	0:0
So. 06.10.2024 16:00	ÜBL mC	TV/DJK Hammelburg	DJK Nüdlingen	0:0
So. 13.10.2024 18:00	BZOL F	TV/DJK Hammelburg	HSG Heidingsfeldbüttelbrunn	0:0
So. 10.11.2024 18:00	BZOL F	TV/DJK Hammelburg	TSV Partenstein	0:0
Sa. 07.12.2024 18:00	BZOL F	TV/DJK Hammelburg	HSG Mainfranken	0:0
So. 15.12.2024 16:00	ÜBL mC	TV/DJK Hammelburg	HSV Bergtheim	0:0
So. 19.01.2025 16:00	ÜBL mC	TV/DJK Hammelburg	TV Dettelbach	0:0
So. 26.01.2025 16:00	ÜBL mC	TV/DJK Hammelburg	MHV Schweinf.09	0:0
18:00	BZOL F	TV/DJK Hammelburg	TSV Mellrichstadt	0:0
Sa. 15.02.2025 16:00	ÜBL mC	TV/DJK Hammelburg	TV Gerolzhofen	0:0
18:00	BZOL F	TV/DJK Hammelburg	TV Großlangheim	0:0
So. 23.02.2025 16:00	ÜBL mC	TV/DJK Hammelburg	HSG Volkach	0:0
So. 16.03.2025 18:00	BZOL F	TV/DJK Hammelburg	FC Bad Brückenau	0:0
Sa. 05.04.2025 17:30	BZOL F	TV/DJK Hammelburg	HSG Volkach	0:0